SAVEKOREANDOGS TWITTER TEAM WEBSITE

VIEWS AND VISITORS YEAR 2021
TAKEN FROM GOOGLE ANALYTICS
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Acquisition

COUNTRIES YEAR 2021
TAKEN FROM GOOGLE ANALYTICS
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SAVEKOREANDOGS TWITTER TEAM WEBSITE

VIEWS AND VISITORS YEAR 2020 (MAY 2020 - DECEMBER 2020)
TAKEN FROM GOOGLE ANALYTICS
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Hourly = Day | Week Month
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2,000
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-
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W New Visitor B Returning Visitor
Users New Users Sessions Mumber of Sessions per User
4129 4,129 9,056 2.19
Page Views Pages/Session Avg. Session Duration Bounce Rate
19,732 2.18 00:02:26 67.20%
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COUNTRIES YEAR 2020 (MAY 2020 - DECEMBER 2020)
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TAKEN FROM GOOGLE ANALYTICS

Acquisition
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(7.75%)
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(0.70%)
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(0.34%)

(0.21%)
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(0.29%)
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Czechia
Jersey
Russia
Greece
Hong Kong
Slovakia
Turkey
China

New Zealand
Romania
Slovenia
Bulgaria
Hungary
Serbia
Saudi Arabia
Thailand
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Bolivia
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Dominican Republic
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(0.19%)
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{0.08%)
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{0.06%)
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{0.02%)
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{0.01%)
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{0.01%)
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